



Budgeted Amount

Opened by  
Tabulated by

S A Kent  
C L Wall

Bid #:  
Date:

2008:29  
08/13/08

DIVISIONS/DEPARTEMENT: Engineering	Cameron Construction 0022150209	Township Builders, Inc. 0039640609				
Washington @ Bridge Lite						

Item	Quan	Description	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount	Unit	Amount
1	1	Mobilization		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2	310	Silt Fence		\$4.00	\$1,240.00	\$4.00	\$1,240.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3	1	Roadway Construction Control		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4	1	Maintenance of Traffic		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	677	Removal Sidewalk & Ramps		\$10.00	\$6,770.00	\$2.00	\$1,354.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
6	447	Removal Curb & Gutter		\$20.00	\$8,940.00	\$10.00	\$4,470.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	1	Relocate Water Meters		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	1	Relocation Elec Utilities		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	121	Concrete Driveway		\$50.00	\$6,050.00	\$60.00	\$7,260.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10	970	Cold Milling Pavement		\$6.00	\$5,820.00	\$12.00	\$11,640.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11	133	ACHM Surface Course		\$150.00	\$19,950.00	\$225.00	\$29,925.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
12	33	ACHM Binder Course		\$150.00	\$4,950.00	\$225.00	\$7,425.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	73	Tack Coat		\$4.00	\$292.00	\$6.00	\$438.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
14	77	Class 7 Limestone		\$150.00	\$11,550.00	\$57.00	\$4,389.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	277	Type A Curb & Gutter		\$16.00	\$4,432.00	\$30.00	\$8,310.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	90	Reflectorized Paint 4"		\$0.60	\$54.00	\$1.00	\$90.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
17	560	Reflectorized Paint 4"		\$0.40	\$224.00	\$1.00	\$560.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
18	386	Reflectorized Paint 12"		\$1.50	\$579.00	\$5.00	\$1,930.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19	2	Reflectorized Words		\$200.00	\$400.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	2	Reflectorized Arrows		\$100.00	\$200.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
21	405	Unclassified Excavation		\$50.00	\$20,250.00	\$22.00	\$8,910.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
22	28	Wheelchair Ramps		\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$175.00	\$4,900.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
23	2	Channel Post Sign Support		\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
24	19	Concrete Walks		\$100.00	\$1,900.00	\$60.00	\$1,140.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
25	570	Solid Sodding		\$10.00	\$5,700.00	\$7.00	\$3,990.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
26	1	Traffic Signal Installation		\$124,500.00	\$124,500.00	\$170,255.00	\$170,255.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
*		TOTAL			\$234,501.00		\$289,726.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		0.00	0.00